From Market XCel Da	a mata	F1 26			**********************	Parameter States and States and St. March	man-hald disciple and manufacture and the control of the pro-	
Name of the Freelancer: - Prame Address: - Lal bourg ; chincle Mahila Na: - Canada and a care	din P	anchal.		*				
Address: - Lalbourg, chinch	pokali							
Mobile No:- 889236298	4	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	****				and the second s	
		BIL						
0.114		*	For Co	ommercia	ıl Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI	K PVT. LTI	D.						
204-207 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas W	adi Circle Roac	d, Nicholas Wadi,	Bill N	19 13 12	849			
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400	1069		Freela	191312 ancer Cod	le: MX	เกบก	nF2023-0	119
PAN No.: AAECM5086D		9	1	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T			MANUFACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	
Towards	my Charge	es/Feesagain	ist ass	ignmenu	SSIGIEU	- Deic	ica.	
Job No: 20250203			Original Assignment Number and Date				Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: RFQ DTCV	CLT.							
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb		120000000000000000000000000000000000000		ALANIA - ALONS MICHIGAN				
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	intity	Rate			Amount	workers and the second
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -					_			•
4- Main interview-	and the second s			Name and the Color and the		and the second second	and the last of the parameters are being to the parameters to the parameters of the	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	ption/Other:	S				-	enteres à monument per l'article de l'apparant paux fais d'Alla français seu arre sant a sont e se	
Other Fees/Charges		***************************************	^	( , , ,			1800	
Supervision Charges	T al		3	600			1800	
Executive Name: Abhi Sh		MANAGEMENT CANADAMINET COMMISSION OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	MILIT	et_	19/2	125		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ire: /// X	2271	400		119		and a lifeway and a second and a	
Totals	- 1 bi	Task Code	IAme	ount:-	186		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Ame	one.	130		1/2	
	2025020	Charles of the State of the Sta	A	ount:-	2010			
B) Supervision Charges	2025020	31	1			n 7 mod sh		
	The second secon	Grand 1	fotal (	4+8) Fo	r Net Pa	ayını	116.	
Rupees in Words: Eighteen	Hunds:	ed owy	CONTINUES AND EXPOSES		**************************************			
		Sur	nmai	<b>y</b>				
Assignment Lob No. Segment Centre	Date Collection	Quantity Synched/		Rejectedby	Invoice Qu	and applications of the	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number 300 No. 309 No.	Type	Submitted	IQC and A	greed by me	Accept	ed	Invoice	Subsequent invoices
2020203 CLT. Mules			and the same of the same of					- 111
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here	in (both sides of	the page) is true and	d correct to	the best of m	y beliefs an	d I agree	with all terms and co	nunons.
1019 1 111 1 7 10000011	BPP 2	ini Panc	hal	Benefi	ciary Ran	k Nam	e: Sahyac	Ini Bank
				Donofi	ciary IFS(	: Code	: SVCBO	013004
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	00403	513001	2 864	DONO	olary II O	, 0000	· 3/CDC	013007
E&OE		11				Bill R	eceived On:	
Donehall	_	alfrital	5			areasotana e	manifest, recommendate a source consumers as a river bod for extract decount decision ( ) if o more	Anna Carlo Car
		No	<b>**</b>			Bill C	thecked & Cleare	ed On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved b	y with d	ate	85			at .
(Signature & Date)		-un mounte-esponario se sello le co						

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abh Shek Charan. Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of J Location: Mubau	Pramodini Panthafegistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 311125 Valid From: 311125 to 20/2/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8892362984 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

House Address Lalbang, Chinchpokali  Freelancer Name Preumoolini Panchel Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFQ DTCV Cit Fieldwork Location: Mubai	Freelancer Code: MXMUMF 2023-010- Reference No: Date: 19/3/25
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
abbline	CLT - Mubai	3	600

The above stated assignment will start from 311125 and end on 261215. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence	e of:
Name of signee: Pramodini Panchal.	1) Witness Name:	Abhishele
1	Contact number:	8928286
Dronehal	Signature: _	Allyleh
Signature:	2) Witness Name: _	
	Contact number: _	

Signature:

		4				360		
From Market X(e) Pol Name of the Freelancer: Saph Address: M-221, March Mobile No: 842481423	a Jaishe nages,	DABR	ad,	Worsli				
	14	BIL	9					
Customer's Name & Address			For C	Commerci	al Use:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas V Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Vadi Circle Road, N		Bill N Date Free	:28/2/	1849 de: M	9 \x m1	nwt 5953	- 0133
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagain	st As	signmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:	
Job No: 26250203			Original Assignment Number and Date		190	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: RFA DTCV	CLT							raybie
Fieldwork Locations: Mub	من						THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		L	15	150	-	67	50	
3- Main Interview -								
4- Main interview-	to the state of th				$\dashv$			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	ption/Others							
Other Fees/Charges				1				
Supervision Charges  Everutive Name: Abhis keh	choven			<u> </u>			and the second s	
FYCOCALACT CACTURES.			Wilel	2	28	221		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	IC: INN IZI	The state of the s	-	•				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:- 6	5750			
A) Fees for Assigneme	20250203	Tusk code	1		130		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
	20230207		Ami	ount:-				
B) Supervision Charges		Cunnel T	Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
	1 0					aymic	116	
Rupees in Words: Size Thousand	nd Seven	runerre	-	irry o	mly.			<u>-</u>
-		Sun	nmai	ry				,
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Type			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice O Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202502B CUT. Mubbe	delive							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: AN GI Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	n (both sides of the p DI 6770 R pha Jai 11147625	is wal.	correct to	Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Nam		
भूपा भूखाना	<	Allyle	h				eceived On:	d On
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with da	ate		RIII C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:

marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhi Shek Chaver Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 311125 Valid From: 311125 to 2012125 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8424 814235 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Sapha Jaiswal House Address M-221, Mariama Magars, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFQ DTCV CUT  Fieldwork Location: Mwbai	Freelancer Code: MX MUMF 2623-613 Reference No: Date: 1913/25
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT - Murbai	45	150
		(Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 311125 and end on ...2612125 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 1913/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Sapha Jaiswal	1) Witness Name: Abhishek Charan
Jajswe	Contact number:8928286127
Signature: 27401) STEATM	Signature:
Signature: Tuol)	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From tracket Xal Data 1 Name of the Freelancer: Shraa Address: 5/6, Thokus Cha Mobile No: 9820914566	Matrior. Idla Kbd and, Ran	lelker.	arg,	Maloo	1(e)			
3820 3113 30	ň	BII	257.00				A A Commission of the Commissi	
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas W Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Vadi Circle Road,	" Nicholas Wadi,	Bill N	25/2	184	9	imf 2023 -	0137
Towards	my Charges	s/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:	,
Job No: 20250 203			Original Assign		-		d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: RFG DTCV CLT								Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Munbai								
Fees for Assignment							66	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges				1-0		47	3 -	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		- 6	55	150	-	975	30	
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-	Table 1							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others			and the second second second second				
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges  Frecutive Name: Abhistel	chavan					WHAT		
307 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			28	2/25	<	ALLI	teh	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: Titrz		ALIE THE CHIEF CHIEF					
100010	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:- 9	750	)	4. Open Control of the Control of th	
A) Tees for Albergham	20250203	1 1001						
B) Supervision Charges	50-30		Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges		Grand 1		1+B) Fo	r Net I	Pavme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Nine Thouse	and Ceres			Fibhy		ly.		
Rupees III Words. Are I Nows	avar ser							
		Sur	nmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250203 CLT Musber	cffpr.							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: ATD Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Share Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 60	PK8683	3 M Ludal kar		Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms and core: Indian	Bank
Shroddy		Haleh				Bill R	eceived On:	
		Way.				Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:
· (Signature & Date)		Approved by	with da	te				• 5

market <u>x</u> cel	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by MaDate of lss Location:M	and collecting rket Xcel as sue: 31112	registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Lette Valid From: 311125 to 20/2/5/20914586 Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market r. Reference No:	
				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Shar House Address #16,1 7 Chand, Rani Marg, Malael	cololla Kude hakus sati (CE)	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFA DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: Whydrey	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 19/3/	mxmum = 2023.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
CLT - Mubai	65	150
		(Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 311115 and end on 20215. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Shraddha Kudalkas	1) Witness Name: Abhishele Choven
1.1ha	Contact number: 8928286122
ghraddha	Signature: ABbyah
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

		3.1	9						
From Market Xcel Pata Name of the Freelancer: Protta Address: BDP Chaul Nac Mobile No: 89285342	13 DH we	triker M	ong	borli					
		BI							
			For	Commerc	ial Use	:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas V Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Vadi Circle Road, N	Vicholas Wadi	Date	e: 25/21/2			IF 2023	-01	88
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:		
Job No: 26250203				Assignmer and Date	Marie N. C.	Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity And Amount
Job Title: PFA DTCV C	LT.								Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Munbai	v .								
Fees for Assignment	5 .								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate			Amo	int	
1- Briefing charges							and the second second second second		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			3	-	-	1650			
3- Main interview -				550	_	16.7	0		
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others				A STATE OF THE STA				
Other Fees/Charges				1					
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Abhishel	Chavan	,							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu			Al	hijket		200	125		
Totals	5 B G B			The second second	***************************************		MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Am	ount:-	1650	)			
	20250203		1				VA-10-1941-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		And the second s
B) Supervision Charges			Am	ount:-			THE RESIDENCE OF CHILDREN CONTRACTOR		
B) Supervision energes		Grand '		A+B) Fo	r Net I	Pavme	nt		
Rupees in Words: One Thouse	and Sinc	Hund		Aith		4 2			
Kahees III Marias. One 1 Maris	2 2 10C		************			1 ~			
		Sur	nma	ry					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type S	itity Synched/ Submitted	The second section of the second seco	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice ( Acce	Marie Committee of the	Quantity Paidin Invoice	this	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250263 LLT. Mulber	offlire.								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: ABSPZ 1438L.  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Payerka Pedge.  Beneficiary Bank Name: Abhywdga Bank.  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 013611100062148  Beneficiary IFSC Code: ABHY0065013  E&OE									
p.m.zalge		Alhijk	h				eceived On:		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
(Signature & Date)  Approved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:			Bill Ci	hecked & Cl	eared	I On:			

market <u>x</u> cel	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by MaDate of Iss Location: Mulder In	and Collecting irket Xcel as particular in the Xcel as particular in the Xcel as particular in the Xcel and Xcel are particular in the Xcel and Xcel are particular in the Xcel and Xcel are particular in the Xce	data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 31 125 to 20/2/2 926534255Address: This Authority of the facilitate in his/her assignment.	o collect Market  Reference No:	
				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	The state of the s	
Freelancer Name Port House Address BDDC DN Warsker Worli	ole Zodgo. Lal No. 93 Mary	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFQ DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: Mubai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 19/3/2	mxmum F 2023-

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Mubai	3	550

The above stated assignment will start from 2 1112 and end on 2012 . The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

terms and conditions.	
Date: 19/3/25 Name of signee: Prijerka Zooge.	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Abhishel Choven  Contact number: 8928286122  Signature: Athylen
Signature: Am. Zodges	Signature:  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:
N. Carlotte and Ca	

From Market xcel Da Name of the Freelancer:- Hill Address:- Chunrobhetti Mobile No:- 9817331	tisha l	rise Put l Kothekar	Ja.					
		BI	LL					
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Roa	TD.	For (	: 28/3	1849	mu	M£ 2024.	-0404.
Towards	my Charg	ges/Feesaga	inst As	signmen	t/sstate	d bel	ow:	
Job No: 20250 203		Or	iginal A	ssignmer and Date	nt Re	evise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: RFA DTCV	CLT							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Muba	1							and the second s
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges			31					BARON STANDARD CONTRACTOR OF THE STANDARD CONTRA
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -			3	550	)	1650		4
4- Main interview-			7					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Othe	rs					4	
Other Fees/Charges ·		A STATE OF THE STA						
Supervision Charges			MANUFACTURE AND PARTIES COMME					
Executive Name: Abbi c		Loven.						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MX	12271					***************************************	
Totals	20107222		- A STATE OF THE S					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	e Am	ount:- 6	550			
	2025020	3						
B) Supervision Charges			Am	ount:-				17
		Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net Pa	ayme	ent	
Rupees in Words: One Thous	and s		dreel				The same of the Committee of the Committ	
Rupees III Words. OW 11 Vos	001 (1				000	1		
	Data: I		mma			203		2 20120 022 00
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centro	Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250203 CLT. Munde	of office							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	HPK 231	62 K othekas	d correct to	Benefi	y beliefs and ciary Bani ciary IFSC	k Nam	e: SBI	
E&OE PUTULON		ALL T	el.			Bill R	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved b	y with d	ate	*	Bill C	hecked & Clear	ed On:

marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abbishak choren Mobile No.: 8928286022	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	Hitcha Kothekos registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 31/125 Valid From: 31/125 to 20/225 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 98/1933/1205 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

3	Freelancer Name Hitisha Kothokas House Address churabhatti Sion	JobNo: 20250203  JobTitle: RFG DTCV CCT  Fieldwork Location: Mubai	Freelancer Code: TNA MumF 2024-0400 Reference No: Date: 19   3   25
L			

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	CLT - Mubai	3	550

The above stated assignment will start from 34 1/25 and end on ... 26/22. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	
Name of signee: Hitisha	Kottekas
Signature: Utustar	

Signed in the present	ce of:
1) Witness Name:	Abhishele charen
Contact number:	8928286122
Signature:	Altilely
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	
Signature:	

							r		
From Market X cel Data M Name of the Freelancer: Rahul L Address: Ambed kas chowk Mobile No: 9930731062	ratsise l wagh mo , Tech	Put Ltd.	Taki	ya werd	Rd,	, Kes	a LW)	2	
		BIL							
			For C	Commerci	al Use:				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  PAN No.: AAECM5086D  Bill No: Date:251273 3 4850  Date:251273 49 3 4850  Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2024 - 0406							-0406		
Towards my	Charges/F	eesagains	st As	signmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:		
Job No: 20250203	Annual Control of the			ssignmer and Date			d Assignme er and Dat		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: RFG DTCV CIT									raybic
Fieldwork Locations: Muh									
Fees for Assignment	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quan	ntity	Rate			Amo	unt	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						165	10		
3- Main interview -		3	<u> </u>	550	)	16 5	00		
4- Main interview-					-				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcriptio (Specify)	n/Others						A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Other Fees/Charges				T					
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Abhishek	chere								
	MX 2			white		28	2/25		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	11171						***************************************		
	No	Task Code	Tamo	ount:- /	650	)			
A) record a horacignomic	250203		1						
	25020)		Amo	ount:-					
B) Supervision Charges		Grand To			r Niat D	21/240	no de		
	1 Sine	Hendred			Wy,	ayınc	116		
Rupees in Words: one Thousand	1 >1'00	ruverice	1 1	017 0	wy,				
		Sum	mai	"У					
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Co	Type Sui			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidin Invoice	this	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250203 CLT Muber of	tive								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  ALEPK 4777 C  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Retul Woghnere.  Beneficiary Bank Name: \$131  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4077 06 47962  Beneficiary IFSC Code: \$BIN 00 12703									
E&OE		1	1			Bill Re	eceived On:		
(Pul	_	Ally				Bill C	hecked & Cl	eared	On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date									

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abbishe choven Mobile No.: 8928286/22	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: Mwbai	Palul Waghman registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 311125 Valid From: 211125 to 20225 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9930731062 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Rahul Waghar House Address 252/2; Dr. Ambedkov Chowk, Feeh Nal Kurla (W)	Job Title: RFQ DTCV CLT	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2023-040 Reference No: Date: 19/3/25

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
550

The above stated assignment will start from 21/125 and end on ....20/2/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Rahul Waghnart	1) Witness Name: Abli shek Chara
tame or signee.	Contact number: 8928286122
	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Market Mcel Pata Matoin  Name of the Freelancer: Dipoli Gamere.  Address: - 304/0187 ftm, swesseli Apt, Darshan Nager, Manuel Pada Wran LW.  Mobile No: - 8468901180									
BILL									
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  For Commercial Use:									
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  PAN No.: AAECM5086D  Bill No: Date: 25/3/4849  Freelancer Code: DOWN DOWN PAR PROPERTY									
Towards	my Charges/	/Feesagair	nst Ass	ignmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:		
Job No: 20250203							d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: RFG DTCV								Taybic	
Fieldwork Locations: Munb	cei		***				and the second s		
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	intity	Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						10			
3- Main interview -	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		3	550	0	16	50		
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others								
Other Fees/Charges			-						
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Abhish			5	Laket		-	5/2/25		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: MXO	1271		Bry K	Carrier Congress on the	.76	312125		
Totals					100	_			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	165	<u> </u>			
P = 1	20250203					and the same of th			
B) Supervision Charges	-		Amo	unt:-					
		Grand T	otal (A	1+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	nt		
Rupees in Words: One Thous	and Size	Hund	red	Fibly	,			Control and African Contro	
		Sun	nmar	У		-			
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Type - S	tity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice 0 Accep	Annual Contract	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
702(028) CIT. Murbo	oblive -								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	) (both sides of the pa	age) is true and	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs ar	id I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions.	
My PAN Account Number is: ERK	PG 0492 R	2							
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Din	seli vilas	agner	e.				e: Kotek B	ane	
The same of the sa	9147300			Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code	KKBKO	101389	
E&OE						r	Anna you will be a second of the second of t		
6 polo		Attifel				-	eceived On:	1.0	
(Signature & Date)	A	pproved by	with da	te		BIII C	hecked & Cleare		

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhishek Choven. Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location:Mubas	Dipati Gamere registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market farket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 31 1125 Valid From: 311125 to 2012125 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8468901180 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
and the second s		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Dipali Gamase Jo House Address 304/c/3rdphr, Swarali Apt, Darston Nagar, Mannel Pada Wirer (W)	ob No: 20250203 ob Title: RFA DTCV CLT ieldwork Location: Mwbai	Freelancer Code: MX MUMF 2023-0883 Reference No: Date: 19 13/25
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Murbai	3	550

The above stated assignment will start from 2111 25 and end on 2012 25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Dipali Gamore	1) Witness Name: Abhishele Choron
	Contact number: 8928286122
O cali	Signature:
Signature: Opali	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Market Xel Data Matotor.  Name of the Freelancer: - Sum to Gupta.  Address: - R. No. 19 EB, sai shroughti CHS, Sai wedi Atalheri (E)  Mobile No: - 377 38 114 83								
		BIL	es loss					-
	-		For C	ommerci	al Use:			
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  PAN No.: AAECM5086D  Bill No: Date: 28349 Freelancer Code: MXMUMF 2024 - 0438								
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagair	nst Ass	ignmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:	
Job No: 20250263		Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: RFG DTCV C	LT:							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mulbe								
Fees for Assignment	10							
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								•
3- Main interview -	71			,		40.000		
4- Main interview-	(4)	•	3. 350		)	1650		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges			Luciality				-	
Executive Name: Abhis	sheh ch	even		111	1			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: mx	2271		ASMI	el .		28/2/25	
Totals	and the second s	MINISTER OF THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P						8 U
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	1650			
	20250203							
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
		Grand T	otal (/	4+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Ove Thousa	ad Six	Hundred	Fil	sty o	uby.			
		Sun	nmar	У				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre		ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250203 CLT. Mube	oblive	V.	BOX 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	/hoth cidae of the	has ourt of lanca	correct to	the heet of m	v heliefe an	ıd I anren	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: B DYP	11399C		CONFOL TO		ciary Ban			
	inita au	1			-			
	12701709	9984.		Denem	olal y II O	0000	: ICIC OOC	6427
E&OE	T	1				Bill D	eceived On:	
Punita	-	Alli	leh.	2		NCSP.	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	,	Approved by	with da	te				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

market xcel	Executive Name: Abhsheh Chaven.	PIC of the freelancer
	Mobile No.: 8928286122	
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of	Sumila Grapha. registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 311125 Valid From: 31 1 25 to 20 2 25 Job Fieldwork	a
Location: Mwbau	Mobile No: <u>3773811483</u> Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Suniter Gupter. House Address R. No. 9, 6 B Sai showshti CHS. Saiwadi Andheri (W)	Job No: 20250203  Job Title: RFG DTCV CLT  Fieldwork Location: Mwbai	Freelancer Code: MXMVM7= 2023 - 0438 Reference No: Date: 19   3   25
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Mumbai	3	550

The above stated assignment will start from 31125 and end on 20225. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:	
Name of signee: Sunta Cupta.	1) Witness Name: Abhishok Chaven	
wante of signee. Successful	Contact number: 8928286122	
Signature: A Sunita	Signature:	
	2) Witness Name:	
	Contact number:	
	Signature:	